

IICC	EINANCING	STATEMENT	AMENDMENT	
UGG	FINANCING	SIAICMENT	AMENUMENT	

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS



Doc#: 1613717024 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com	
OFO-O LEO TRICINGIE ORSTOLLES ORSTOLLES MORE MORE MAN CONTRACTOR M	Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/16/2016 01:12 PM Pg: 1 of 3
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 6067 - AMERICAN	
CT Lien Solutions 53911916 P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 LLL]
FIXTURE	1
File with: Cook, IL	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
614531057 5/25/2006 CC IL Ccul	Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated Statement	with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignr a in tem 7a or 7b, and address of For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in items.	of Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9 tem 8
. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ider ified ε sove with respect continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ct to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one of these two boxes: CHANGE ame and	d/or address: Complete ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide https://doi.org/10.0000/000000000000000000000000000000	y one name (6a or 6b)
3734 NORTH WILTON, LLC	<i>U</i> ₂
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PER	RSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX
	The latter of the part of the
 CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 	; only one name (/a or /o) (* .a exac.) run name; do not ormit, modify, or adorevise any part of the Debut 3 money
	' Q'
	<u>'O</u> ,
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	
OR 76, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	SUFFIX
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	SUFFIX STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY

), N	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ	ZING THIS AMENOMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (na	ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignment	t)
lf	f this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide name of authorizing Debtor		
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			_ 1
	American Chartered Bank			
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUF

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 3734 NORTH WILTON, LLC

53911916

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1613717024 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form	•		
and the second s	Ì		
4531057 5/25/2006 CC IL Cook			
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ļ		
American Chartered Bank			
			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	ļ		
\sim			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
Lgi	FFIX		
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	I	VE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
CV _A	THE ABO	some filing offices - see Instruction item	13): Provide only
Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (* ar e of a current Debtor of record required one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name); see	Instructions if name does not fit	,
			<u> </u>
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 3734 NORTH WILTON, LLC			
	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	- · ·		
, ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
ebtor Name and Address: 34 NORTH WILTON, LLC - 708 WEST BITTERSWEET, SUITE 1013 , CHICAG	GO, IL 60613		
34 NORTH WILTON, LEC-700 WEST BITTEROTIZET, STITE			
ecured Party Name and Address:			
nerican Chartered Bank - 1199 E. Higgins Road , Schaumburg, IL 60173	// .		
	44		
	1/4,		
	C /		
	(
		T'_	
		' . ()	
		() ·	
		0.	
		O_{κ}	
		0,50	
		Office	
		0/4/5 O/5/1/C	
		Office	
		Office	
	17. Description of real est		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real est	ate:	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☒ is filed as a fixture filing	17. Description of real est	ate: 734 NORTH WILTON,	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real est	ate: 734 NORTH WILTON,	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real est ADDRESS: 3' CHICAGO, IL	ate: 734 NORTH WILTON,	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real est	ate: 734 NORTH WILTON,	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real est ADDRESS: 3' CHICAGO, IL	ate: 734 NORTH WILTON,	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real est ADDRESS: 3' CHICAGO, IL	ate: 734 NORTH WILTON,	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real est ADDRESS: 3' CHICAGO, IL PIN #14-20-2	ate: 734 NORTH WILTON,	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real est ADDRESS: 3 CHICAGO, IL PIN #14-20-2	ate: 734 NORTH WILTON, 20-024-0000	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real est ADDRESS: 3' CHICAGO, IL PIN #14-20-2	ate: 734 NORTH WILTON, 20-024-0000	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real est ADDRESS: 3 CHICAGO, IL PIN #14-20-2	ate: 734 NORTH WILTON, 20-024-0000	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real est ADDRESS: 3 CHICAGO, IL PIN #14-20-2	ate: 734 NORTH WILTON, 20-024-0000	

1613717024 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LOT 20 (EXCEPT THE WEST 50 FEET THEREOF CONVEYED TO THE NORTHWESTERN ELEVATED RAILROAD COMPANY) IN BLOCK 5 IN BUCKINGHAM'S SECOND ADDITION TO LAKE VIEW IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOKC OUNTY, ILLINOIS.

IN LIMBA

COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE